
Профиль

Настенный
 кронштейн

Кронштейн
стекла

 Верхняя
 труба

Стационарное
стекло

1

2

1

1

1

Стекло двери

Магнитный
уплотнитель

Уплотнитель

Петля

Ручка двери

Наконечник
слива

Нижний слив

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

Наконечник
слива

Клипса левая

Крышка

 Крышка
 профиля

1

1

1

1

VI 01

ФотоАрт. Описание Шт.

A0208

L0206

A0209

L0205

N0211

M0206

S0206

A0208

L0205

L0206

A0209

N0211

M0206

S0206 ФотоАрт. Описание Шт.

U0211

H0206

P0202

L0207

P0203

P0204

С0208

U0211

L0207

H0206

P0202
P0203

P0204
С0208

С0210

C0211

U0210
P0213

С0209

С0210

С0211

80/90/100/
110/120/130

80/90/100/
110/120/130

Напольный
профиль

 Клипса
 правая

Нижний
уплотнитель
двери

1

1

1

U0210

С0209

P0213
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